BID ON: RE-BID SCOREBOARDS AND ACCESSORIES - AS NEEDED BASIS

BID NO: 20-90

OPENED: OCTOBER 13, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

Part |

UNIT

BIDDER

UNIT COST

(Furnish scoreboard and installation parts to successully install the scoreboard - No installation)

1 Football Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 3617, Coloradc As Needed

Time System Model # FB-1200 or approved equal.

2 Football Delay of Game Timer Set, Nevco
Model # DGT-6, Colorado Time System
Model # CLK-2002 or approved equal.

3 Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2700,

Colorado Time System Model # BK-1301 or

approved equal.

4 Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2760,

Colorado Time System Model # BK-1300 or

approved equal.

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

5 Basketball End of Period lights, Nevco Model # EOF As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # EOP or

approved equal.

6 Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 161 As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101
or approved equal.

Bliss Products
Colorado Time
Nevco Sports
dB Integrations
BSN Sports

BSN Sports
Nevco Sports
Bliss Products
Colorado Time
dB Integrations

Nevco Sports
Bliss Products
dB Integrations
Colorado Time
BSN Sports

Nevco Sports
dB Integrations
Bliss Products
Colorado Time
BSN Sports

BSN Sports
Nevco Sports
Bliss Products
Colorado Time

dB Integrations

Nevco Sports
BSN Sports
dB Integrations
Bliss Products
Colorado Time

$7,750.00
$8,320.00
$9,890.00
$11,486.80
$12,908.00

$2,428.00
$2,950.00
$2,965.00
$3,120.00
$4,413.73

$2,230.00
$3,910.00
$3,959.20
$4,520.00
$4,888.00

$5,175.00
$5,895.87
$6,210.00
$6,295.00
$7,618.00

$1,028.00
$1,325.00
$2,185.00
$2,320.00
$3,139.73

$2,900.00
$4,248.00
$5,012.00
$5,335.00
$5,695.00

BRAND & MODEL

Colorado Time FB-1200
Colorado Time FB-1200
Nevco Model 3617
Fair-Play FB8124-2/MP 80
All American MP8424RV2

All American MP8497RV2
Nevco Model DGT-6
Colorado Time CLK-2002
Colorado Time CLK-2002
Fair Play T-830-2

Nevco Model 2700
Colorado Time BK-1301
Fair Play BB-1600-4/MP 80
Colorado Time BK-1301
All American MP8209CRV2

Nevco Model 2760
Fair Play BB-1640-4/MP 80
Colorado Time BK-1300
Colorado Time BK-1300
All American MP8218RV2

All American KT01809P
Nevco Model EOP
Colorado Time EOP
Colorado Time EOP
Fair Play GL 7248

Nevco Model 1610
All American MP8349RV2
Fair Play BA-7109 CL2, MP80
Colorado Time BB-1101
Colorado Time BB-1101

WARRANTY

5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
S5yrP/L
5yrs

5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
S5yrP/L

5yrs
5yrs
S5yrP/L
5yrs
5yrs

5yrs
S5yrP/L
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs

5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
S5yrP/L

5yrs
5yrs
S5yrP/L
5yrs
5yrs

LENGTH OF
DELEVERY
ARO

8-10 wks
8-10 wks
4-5 wks
6-8 wks
5-7 wks ARO

5-7 wks ARO
4-5 wks
8-10 wks
8-10 wks
6-8 wks

3-4 wks
8-10 wks
6-8 wks
8-10 wks
5-7 wks ARO

4-5 wks
6-8 wks
8-10 wks
8-10 wks
5-7 wks ARO

5-7 wks ARO
2-4 wks
8-10 wks
8-10 wks
6-8 wks

2-4 wks
5-7 wks ARO
6-8 wks
8-10 wks
8-10 wks



ITEM

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION UNIT

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 160 As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # BB-1105
or approved equal.

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 163 As Needed
Colorado Time Ststem Model # BB-1106 or
approved equal.

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 165 As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101 or
approved equal.

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Colorado Time As Needed
System Model # BB-1109 or approved equal.

Scoring Console, Nevco Model # MPCW-7, As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # WTTC-1 or

approved equal.

Wireless Receiver , Nevco Model # WPCW-7 As Needed

as specified or approved equal.

BIDDER

Nevco Sports
BSN Sports
dB Integrations
Bliss Products
Colorado Time

dB Integrations
Bliss Products
Nevco Sports
Colorado Time
BSN Sports

Nevco Sports
dB Integrations
BSN Sports
Bliss Products
Colorado Time

Nevco Sports
dB Integrations
Bliss Products
Colorado Time
BSN Sports

Nevco Sports
Bliss Products
BSN Sports
Colorado Time
dB Integrations

Bliss Products
Nevco Sports
Colorado Time
BSN Sports
dB Integrations

UNIT COST

$12,500.00
$17,668.00
$19,698.67
$20,875.00
$21,550.00

$7,213.33
$7,245.00
$7,255.00
$7,770.00
$7,848.00

$2,050.00
$3,508.40
$4,018.00
$5,335.00
$5,695.00

$2,050.00
$2,080.80
$3,565.00
$3,770.00
$4,000.00

$870.00

$990.00
$1,018.00
$1,055.00
$1,145.33

$560.00

$1,018.00

BRAND & MODEL

Nevco Model 1606
All American MP8322LSTNRV2
Fair Play BA-7128-2, MP
Colorado Time BB-1105
Colorado Time BB-1105

Fair Play BB-7118-2/MP 80
Colorado Time BB-1106
Nevco Model 1630
Colorado Time BB-1106
All American MP8360RV2

Nevco Model 1650
Fair Play BA-7109-2,MP80
All American MP8359RV2

Colorado Time BB-1101
Colorado Time BB-1101

Nevco Model 1650
Fair Play BA-7107-2, MP80
Colorado Time BB-1109
Colorado Time BB-1109
All American MP8347RV2

Nevco Model MPCW-7
Colorado Time WTTC-NB-2
All American KT02946P
Colorado Time WTTC-NB-2
Fair Play MP80

WARRANTY

5yrs
5yrs
S5yrP/L
5yrs
5yrs

S5yrP/L
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs

5yrs
S5yrP/L
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs

5yrs
S5yrP/L
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs

5yrs
5yrs
5yrs

S5yrP/L

CTS includes this in all scoreboards

Nevco Model MPCW-7

CTS includes this in all scoreboards

All American KT02946P

2yrs

5yrs

Wireless re ceiver built in to every scoreboard

LENGTH OF
DELEVERY
ARO

4-5 wks
5-7 wks ARO
6-8 wks
8-10 wks
8-10 wks

6-8 wks
8-10 wks
4-5 wks
8-10 wks
5-7 wks ARO

3-4 wks
6-8 wks
5-7 wks ARO
8-10 wks
8-10 wks

3-4 wks
6-8 wks
8-10 wks
8-10 wks
5-7 wks ARO

2-4 wks
8-10 wks
5-7 wks ARO
8-10 wks
6-8 wks

2-4 wks

5-7 wks ARO
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Part Il

Balance of Items in Catalog

Bliss Products

Nevco Sports

Colorado Time

BSN Sports

Catalog Name- Scoreboards, Display Solutions, All Sports
Catalog # -
Web Address - www.coloradotime.systems.com
% Discount from Catalog - 10%

Catalog Name- Nevco
Catalog # -
Web Address - www.nevco.com
% Discount from Catalog - 15%

Catalog Name- Scoreboards, Display Solutions, All Sports
Catalog # -
Web Address - www.coloradotime.systems.com
% Discount from Catalog - 10%

Catalog Name- BSN Sports
Catalog # - Fall 2020
Web Address - www.bsnsports.com

% Discount from Catalog - 10% off w/exceptions (see discount certificate)

dB Integrations

Catalog Name- Mobile County Public Schools
Catalog # - N/A
Web Address - http://uniluminusa.egnyte.com/dl/rfmpivqgfgw
% Discount from Catalog - N/A



	Sewing Machines

