BID ON: RE-BID SCOREBOARDS AND ACCESSORIES - AS NEEDED BASIS

BID NO: 20-90

OPENED: OCTOBER 13, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION  Part I	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND & MODEL	WARRANTY	LENGTH OF DELEVERY ARO				
	Paiti										
	(Furnish scoreboard and installation parts to successully install the scoreboard - No installation)										
1	Football Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 3617, Colorado Time System Model # FB-1200 or approved equal.	As Needed	Bliss Products Colorado Time Nevco Sports dB Integrations BSN Sports	\$7,750.00 \$8,320.00 \$9,890.00 \$11,486.80 \$12,908.00	Colorado Time FB-1200 Colorado Time FB-1200 Nevco Model 3617 Fair-Play FB8124-2/MP 80 All American MP8424RV2	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yr P/L 5 yrs	8-10 wks 8-10 wks 4-5 wks 6-8 wks 5-7 wks ARO				
2	Football Delay of Game Timer Set, Nevco Model # DGT-6, Colorado Time System Model # CLK-2002 or approved equal.	As Needed	BSN Sports Nevco Sports Bliss Products Colorado Time dB Integrations	\$2,428.00 \$2,950.00 \$2,965.00 \$3,120.00 \$4,413.73	All American MP8497RV2 Nevco Model DGT-6 Colorado Time CLK-2002 Colorado Time CLK-2002 Fair Play T-830-2	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yr P/L	5-7 wks ARO 4-5 wks 8-10 wks 8-10 wks 6-8 wks				
3	Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2700, Colorado Time System Model # BK-1301 or approved equal.	As Needed	Nevco Sports Bliss Products dB Integrations Colorado Time BSN Sports	\$2,230.00 \$3,910.00 \$3,959.20 \$4,520.00 \$4,888.00	Nevco Model 2700 Colorado Time BK-1301 Fair Play BB-1600-4/MP 80 Colorado Time BK-1301 All American MP8209CRV2	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yr P/L 5 yrs 5 yrs	3-4 wks 8-10 wks 6-8 wks 8-10 wks 5-7 wks ARO				
4	Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2760, Colorado Time System Model # BK-1300 or approved equal.	As Needed	Nevco Sports dB Integrations Bliss Products Colorado Time BSN Sports	\$5,175.00 \$5,895.87 \$6,210.00 \$6,295.00 \$7,618.00	Nevco Model 2760 Fair Play BB-1640-4/MP 80 Colorado Time BK-1300 Colorado Time BK-1300 All American MP8218RV2	5 yrs 5 yr P/L 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs	4-5 wks 6-8 wks 8-10 wks 8-10 wks 5-7 wks ARO				
5	Basketball End of Period lights, Nevco Model # EOF Colorado Time System Model # EOP or approved equal.	As Needed	BSN Sports Nevco Sports Bliss Products Colorado Time dB Integrations	\$1,028.00 \$1,325.00 \$2,185.00 \$2,320.00 \$3,139.73	All American KT01809P Nevco Model EOP Colorado Time EOP Colorado Time EOP Fair Play GL 7248	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yr P/L	5-7 wks ARO 2-4 wks 8-10 wks 8-10 wks 6-8 wks				
6	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 161 Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101 or approved equal.	As Needed	Nevco Sports BSN Sports dB Integrations Bliss Products Colorado Time	\$2,900.00 \$4,248.00 \$5,012.00 \$5,335.00 \$5,695.00	Nevco Model 1610 All American MP8349RV2 Fair Play BA-7109 CL2, MP80 Colorado Time BB-1101 Colorado Time BB-1101	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yr P/L 5 yrs 5 yrs	2-4 wks 5-7 wks ARO 6-8 wks 8-10 wks 8-10 wks				

ITEM	DESCRIPTION UN	NIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND & MODEL	WARRANTY	LENGTH OF DELEVERY ARO
7	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 160 As Ne Colorado Time System Model # BB-1105 or approved equal.	eeded	Nevco Sports BSN Sports dB Integrations Bliss Products Colorado Time	\$12,500.00 \$17,668.00 \$19,698.67 \$20,875.00 \$21,550.00	Nevco Model 1606 All American MP8322LSTNRV2 Fair Play BA-7128-2, MP Colorado Time BB-1105 Colorado Time BB-1105	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yr P/L 5 yrs 5 yrs	4-5 wks 5-7 wks ARO 6-8 wks 8-10 wks 8-10 wks
8	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 163 As Ne Colorado Time Ststem Model # BB-1106 or approved equal.	eeded	dB Integrations Bliss Products Nevco Sports Colorado Time BSN Sports	\$7,213.33 \$7,245.00 \$7,255.00 \$7,770.00 \$7,848.00	Fair Play BB-7118-2/MP 80 Colorado Time BB-1106 Nevco Model 1630 Colorado Time BB-1106 All American MP8360RV2	5 yr P/L 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs	6-8 wks 8-10 wks 4-5 wks 8-10 wks 5-7 wks ARO
9	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 165 As Ne Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101 or approved equal.	eeded	Nevco Sports dB Integrations BSN Sports Bliss Products Colorado Time	\$2,050.00 \$3,508.40 \$4,018.00 \$5,335.00 \$5,695.00	Nevco Model 1650 Fair Play BA-7109-2,MP80 All American MP8359RV2 Colorado Time BB-1101 Colorado Time BB-1101	5 yrs 5 yr P/L 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs	3-4 wks 6-8 wks 5-7 wks ARO 8-10 wks 8-10 wks
10	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Colorado Time As Ne System Model # BB-1109 or approved equal.	eeded	Nevco Sports dB Integrations Bliss Products Colorado Time BSN Sports	\$2,050.00 \$2,080.80 \$3,565.00 \$3,770.00 \$4,000.00	Nevco Model 1650 Fair Play BA-7107-2, MP80 Colorado Time BB-1109 Colorado Time BB-1109 All American MP8347RV2	5 yrs 5 yr P/L 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs	3-4 wks 6-8 wks 8-10 wks 8-10 wks 5-7 wks ARO
11	Scoring Console, Nevco Model # MPCW-7, Colorado Time System Model # WTTC-1 or approved equal.	eeded	Nevco Sports Bliss Products BSN Sports Colorado Time dB Integrations	\$870.00 \$990.00 \$1,018.00 \$1,055.00 \$1,145.33	Nevco Model MPCW-7 Colorado Time WTTC-NB-2 All American KT02946P Colorado Time WTTC-NB-2 Fair Play MP80	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yr P/L	2-4 wks 8-10 wks 5-7 wks ARO 8-10 wks 6-8 wks
12	Wireless Receiver , Nevco Model # WPCW-7 As Ne as specified or approved equal.	eeded	Bliss Products Nevco Sports Colorado Time BSN Sports dB Integrations	\$560.00 \$1,018.00 Wire	CTS includes this in all scorebood Nevco Model MPCW-7 CTS includes this in all scoreboard All American KT02946P eless re ceiver built in to every score	2 yrs s 5 yrs	2-4 wks 5-7 wks ARO

## Part II

## 13 Balance of Items in Catalog

Bliss Products Catalog Name- Scoreboards, Display Solutions, All Sports

Catalog # -

Web Address - www.coloradotime.systems.com

% Discount from Catalog - 10%

Nevco Sports Catalog Name- Nevco

Catalog # -

Web Address - www.nevco.com % Discount from Catalog - 15%

Colorado Time Catalog Name- Scoreboards, Display Solutions, All Sports

Catalog # -

Web Address - www.coloradotime.systems.com

% Discount from Catalog - 10%

BSN Sports Catalog Name- BSN Sports

Catalog # - Fall 2020

Web Address - www.bsnsports.com

% Discount from Catalog - 10% off w/exceptions (see discount certificate)

dB Integrations Catalog Name- Mobile County Public Schools

Catalog # - N/A

Web Address - http://uniluminusa.egnyte.com/dl/rfmpivqfgw

% Discount from Catalog - N/A